COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 02/01/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 15:06:15
CONTID: C18085         ESTIMATE NO: 0005 PROG 2005
PCN: 18085-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 4
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
SH 14 POUDRE BRIDGE IN FT. COL PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: FBR0142-055

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
15:06:15
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0250 250 (BE ROADWAY)
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 0.700
0.000
201-00000
7,700.000.700

700-70230
0.000.000
0.00
1,000.000
F A
1.00000
0735 F/A Erosion Control 0.000
0.000
700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
4,450.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 761,067.4436,092.604,276,696.11CURRENT AMT0250 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 300 (BRIDGE B-16-EV)
0740 Structural Steel (Special) 0.000
0.000
509-00010
0.000.000

THIS
PERIOD
15:06:15
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 300 (BRIDGE B-16-EV)
0875 F/A Erosion Control 0.000
0.000
700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
400.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 0.000.00453,478.01CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 301 (WALL B-16-G)
0880 Pedestrian Railing (Steel) 0.000
0.000
514-00200
0.000.000
0.00
233.000
LF
110.00000
0885 *Bridge Rail Type 10M (Special) 0.000
0.000
606-11032
0.000.000
0.00
310.000
LF
140.00000
CAT 0.000.0069,030.00CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0302 302 (FC WALL B-16-I)
0890 Structure Excavation 0.000
0.000
206-00000
0.000.000

601-40400
0.000.000
0.00
241.000
SY
8.00000
0930 *Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 0.000
0.000
602-00020
0.000.000
0.00
2,383.000
LB
0.87000
CAT 0.000.00164,156.11CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0350 350 (BE BRIDGE B-16-EV)
0935 *Removal of Bridge 0.420
0.000
202-00400
63,000.000.420

700-70034
7,913.587,913.580
7,913.58
7,913.580
F A
1.00000
1160 F/A MCR 2 Add Casing to Caisson 0.000
4,423.600
700-70034
4,423.604,423.600
4,423.60
4,423.600
F A
1.00000
CAT 1,484,076.29287,896.774,391,204.42CURRENT AMT0350 $ $ $
CAT NO0351 351 (BE WALL B-16-G)
1065 Structure Excavation 0.000
0.000
206-00000
0.000.000

606-11032
0.000.000
0.00
49.000
LF
140.00000
1095 *Fence Chain Link (60 Inch) 0.000
0.000
607-53160
0.000.000
0.00
121.000
LF
90.00000
CAT 0.000.00294,413.92CURRENT AMT0351 $ $ $
CAT NO0352 352 (BE WALL B-16-I)
1100 Structure Excavation 0.000
0.000
206-00000
0.000.000

601-40400
0.000.000
0.00
14.000
SY
8.00000
1135 *Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 0.000
0.000
602-00020
0.000.000
0.00
57.000
LB
0.87000
CAT 0.000.0010,299.88CURRENT AMT0352 $ $ $
CAT NO0450 450 (CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS)
1140 Field Office (Class 2) 0.600
0.000
620-00002
30,000.000.600

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
15:06:15
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 200 (F.C. ROADWAY)
0005 Embankment Material (Complete In Place) 0.000
1,296.000
203-00060
25,816.321,296.000

700-70021
0.000.000
0.00
162.000
HOUR
1.00000
0065 F/A Erosion Control 0.000
0.000
700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
150.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 25,816.3225,816.32216,527.20CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0303 303 (F.C. WALL B-16-H)
0070 Structure Excavation 712.000
0.000
206-00000
4,984.00712.000